
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 VIZZINI TIMEO (C0 - Hurricane) 1 VIZZINI TIMEO

32 T3 Start: 12:30

T16 17 HENET QUENTIN (C0 - Villers-Ste-Gertrude) 14.00 VROMANT PASCAL 1 -5,9,5,-9,2 End: 16:34

12.30 16 VROMANT PASCAL (C0 - Werchter) 4,4,9 T4

T17 9 RIGO MAXIME (C0 - Donald) 2 RIGO MAXIME 15.00 9,6,-7,-10,10

12.30 24 LAFERE PIETER (C2 - Hurricane) T4 9,10,-6,8

T18 25 COTON THYMEO (C2 - Arc En Ciel) 14.00 HERMANNS TIAGO 8,-12,6,2 1

12.30 8 HERMANNS TIAGO (C0 - Minerois) 9,7,-10,5 T17

T19 5 DEDEKEN JULIAN (C0 - Piranha) 3 DEDEKEN JULIAN 15.30 7,-9,6,5

12.30 28 VERLIEFDE SEMEON (C2 - Rooigem-Gent) T17 4,7,7

T20 21 PATTYN ROELAND (C0 - Zonnebeke) 14.00 HEIRMAN KRISTOF 2 8,6,9

12.30 12 HEIRMAN KRISTOF (C0 - Nodo) 9,-8,5,4 T17

T21 13 DEMOL SVEN (C0 - Rooigem-Gent) 4 LEFEBVRE MAXIME 15.00 10,-4,9,7

12.30 20 LEFEBVRE MAXIME (C0 - Palette Leuzoise) T18 9,-7,-8,7,5

T22 29 VANDEMOORTELE MAURO (C2 - TTC Deinze) 14.00 VANDENBULCKE SAM 7,10,2 1

12.30 4 VANDENBULCKE SAM (C0 - R.R. Basecles) 8,4,-2,9 T1 VIZZINI TIMEO

T23 3 OLDENHOVE DE GUERTECHIN AUGUSTE (C0 - Limal Wavre) 5 OLDENHOVE DE GUERTECHIN AUGUSTE 16.00 2,8,3

12.30 30 DE WILDE LARS (C4 - Nova) T19 8,3,6

T3 19 ANDRIES BERT (C0 - Oostduinkerke) 14.00 ANDRIES BERT 3 9,9,3

13.00 14 VAILLANT LOGAN (C0 - Cajmir) 8,-8,9,-6,8 T19

T5 11 VASSART PIERRE (C0 - Chatelet) 6 COLLARD HUGO 15.00 5,-5,7,2

13.00 22 COLLARD HUGO (C0 - Gembloux) T20 FF

T18 27 WOJCIK KAMIL (C2 - Lauwe) 14.00 LIEGEOIS OWEN 9,10,9 2

13.00 6 LIEGEOIS OWEN (C0 - Forbot Dinant) 5,12,8 T19

T19 7 DE RAEYMAEKER KEVIN (C0 - Hurricane) 7 VYNCKIER NAND 15.30 11,8,7

13.00 26 VYNCKIER NAND (C2 - Wielsbeke-spoti) T21 -9,10,-7,12,9

T20 23 LEMMENS NATHAN (C2 - R.R. Basecles) 14.00 MALEMPREE THOMAS 4 8,4,-5,9

13.00 10 MALEMPREE THOMAS (C0 - Tiege) 11,8,8 T21

T21 15 APPERMONT MAARTEN (C0 - TRS Bilzen) 8 APPERMONT MAARTEN 15.00 -4,6,7,4

13.00 18 VAN OOSTVELDT SVEN (C0 - Gierle) T22 6,5,-4,-8,6

T22 31 TORFS MATHIAS (C4 - Morata) 14.00 KAIRIS MATHIS 7,8,9

13.00 2 KAIRIS MATHIS (C0 - Astoria) -9,1,7,6
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1 VIZZINI TIMEO (C0 - Hurricane)

2 OLDENHOVE DE GUERTECHIN AUGUSTE (C0 - Limal Wavre)

3 VANDENBULCKE SAM (C0 - R.R. Basecles)

4 APPERMONT MAARTEN (C0 - TRS Bilzen)

5 HERMANNS TIAGO (C0 - Minerois)

6 LIEGEOIS OWEN (C0 - Forbot Dinant)

7 DEDEKEN JULIAN (C0 - Piranha)

8 MALEMPREE THOMAS (C0 - Tiege)

9 VROMANT PASCAL (C0 - Werchter)

10 ANDRIES BERT (C0 - Oostduinkerke)

11 LEFEBVRE MAXIME (C0 - Palette Leuzoise)

12 KAIRIS MATHIS (C0 - Astoria)

13 RIGO MAXIME (C0 - Donald)

14 COLLARD HUGO (C0 - Gembloux)

15 HEIRMAN KRISTOF (C0 - Nodo)

16 VYNCKIER NAND (C2 - Wielsbeke-spoti)

17 DE WILDE LARS (C4 - Nova)

18 VANDEMOORTELE MAURO (C2 - TTC Deinze)

19 VAN OOSTVELDT SVEN (C0 - Gierle)

20 COTON THYMEO (C2 - Arc En Ciel)

21 WOJCIK KAMIL (C2 - Lauwe)

22 VERLIEFDE SEMEON (C2 - Rooigem-Gent)

23 LEMMENS NATHAN (C2 - R.R. Basecles)

24 HENET QUENTIN (C0 - Villers-Ste-Gertrude)

25 VAILLANT LOGAN (C0 - Cajmir)

26 DEMOL SVEN (C0 - Rooigem-Gent)

27 TORFS MATHIAS (C4 - Morata)

28 LAFERE PIETER (C2 - Hurricane)

29 PATTYN ROELAND (C0 - Zonnebeke)

FF VASSART PIERRE (C0 - Chatelet)


